
Sr. No. Date Details

1 Monday, April 01, 2024 New Session Begins

2 Tuesday, April 02, 2024

3 Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Class Begins

4 Thursday, April 04, 2024

5 Friday, April 05, 2024

6 Saturday, April 06, 2024

7 Sunday, April 07, 2024

8 Monday, April 08, 2024

9 Tuesday, April 09, 2024

10 Wednesday, April 10, 2024

11 Thursday, April 11, 2024

12 Friday, April 12, 2024

13 Saturday, April 13, 2024

14 Sunday, April 14, 2024 Ambedkar Jayanti

15 Monday, April 15, 2024

16 Tuesday, April 16, 2024

17 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Ram Navami

18 Thursday, April 18, 2024

19 Friday, April 19, 2024

20 Saturday, April 20, 2024

21 Sunday, April 21, 2024 Mahaveer Janmotsav

22 Monday, April 22, 2024

23 Tuesday, April 23, 2024

24 Wednesday, April 24, 2024

25 Thursday, April 25, 2024

26 Friday, April 26, 2024 Founder Punyatithi

27 Saturday, April 27, 2024

28 Sunday, April 28, 2024

29 Monday, April 29, 2024

30 Tuesday, April 30, 2024

No. of Working Days : 22 No. of Class Functioning : 22

APRIL 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE
KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Wednesday, May 01, 2024 Labour Day

2 Thursday, May 02, 2024

3 Friday, May 03, 2024

4 Saturday, May 04, 2024

5 Sunday, May 05, 2024

6 Monday, May 06, 2024

7 Tuesday, May 07, 2024

8 Wednesday, May 08, 2024

9 Thursday, May 09, 2024

10 Friday, May 10, 2024

11 Saturday, May 11, 2024

12 Sunday, May 12, 2024

13 Monday, May 13, 2024

14 Tuesday, May 14, 2024

15 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

16 Thursday, May 16, 2024

17 Friday, May 17, 2024

18 Saturday, May 18, 2024 Students last day

19 Sunday, May 19, 2024

20 Monday, May 20, 2024 Last for teachers

21 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Summer Vacation Begins

22 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

23 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Buddh Poornima

24 Friday, May 24, 2024

25 Saturday, May 25, 2024

26 Sunday, May 26, 2024

27 Monday, May 27, 2024

28 Tuesday, May 28, 2024

29 Wednesday, May 29, 2024

30 Thursday, May 30, 2024

31 Friday, May 31, 2024 Office last day

No. of Working Days : 16 No. of Class Functioning : 16

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
MAY 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Saturday, June 01, 2024

2 Sunday, June 02, 2024

3 Monday, June 03, 2024

4 Tuesday, June 04, 2024

5 Wednesday, June 05, 2024

6 Thursday, June 06, 2024

7 Friday, June 07, 2024

8 Saturday, June 08, 2024

9 Sunday, June 09, 2024

10 Monday, June 10, 2024

11 Tuesday, June 11, 2024

12 Wednesday, June 12, 2024

13 Thursday, June 13, 2024

14 Friday, June 14, 2024

15 Saturday, June 15, 2024

16 Sunday, June 16, 2024

17 Monday, June 17, 2024 Bakrid/Eid al Adha 

18 Tuesday, June 18, 2024

19 Wednesday, June 19, 2024

20 Thursday, June 20, 2024

21 Friday, June 21, 2024 World Yoga Day / Office opens

22 Saturday, June 22, 2024

23 Sunday, June 23, 2024

24 Monday, June 24, 2024

25 Tuesday, June 25, 2024

26 Wednesday, June 26, 2024

27 Thursday, June 27, 2024

28 Friday, June 28, 2024

29 Saturday, June 29, 2024

30 Sunday, June 30, 2024

No. of Working Days : 7 No. of Class Functioning : No

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
JUNE 2024



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Monday, July 01, 2024 School Reopens for All Classes

2 Tuesday, July 02, 2024

3 Wednesday, July 03, 2024

4 Thursday, July 04, 2024

5 Friday, July 05, 2024

6 Saturday, July 06, 2024

7 Sunday, July 07, 2024

8 Monday, July 08, 2024

9 Tuesday, July 09, 2024

10 Wednesday, July 10, 2024

11 Thursday, July 11, 2024 World Population Day

12 Friday, July 12, 2024

13 Saturday, July 13, 2024 Martyrs' Day 

14 Sunday, July 14, 2024

15 Monday, July 15, 2024

16 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 PT-I/UT-I Begins for Nursery to XII

17 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Moharram

18 Thursday, July 18, 2024

19 Friday, July 19, 2024

20 Saturday, July 20, 2024

21 Sunday, July 21, 2024

22 Monday, July 22, 2024

23 Tuesday, July 23, 2024

24 Wednesday, July 24, 2024

25 Thursday, July 25, 2024

26 Friday, July 26, 2024

27 Saturday, July 27, 2024

28 Sunday, July 28, 2024 World Hepatitis Day

29 Monday, July 29, 2024 World Tiger Day

30 Tuesday, July 30, 2024

31 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day 

No. of Working Days : 26 No. of Class Functioning : 26

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
JULY 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Thursday, August 01, 2024

2 Friday, August 02, 2024

3 Saturday, August 03, 2024

4 Sunday, August 04, 2024

5 Monday, August 05, 2024

6 Tuesday, August 06, 2024

7 Wednesday, August 07, 2024

8 Thursday, August 08, 2024

9 Friday, August 09, 2024

10 Saturday, August 10, 2024

11 Sunday, August 11, 2024

12 Monday, August 12, 2024

13 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

14 Wednesday, August 14, 2024

15 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Independence Day

16 Friday, August 16, 2024

17 Saturday, August 17, 2024

18 Sunday, August 18, 2024

19 Monday, August 19, 2024 Raksha Bandhan 

20 Tuesday, August 20, 2024

21 Wednesday, August 21, 2024

22 Thursday, August 22, 2024

23 Friday, August 23, 2024

24 Saturday, August 24, 2024

25 Sunday, August 25, 2024

26 Monday, August 26, 2024 Janm Ashtami

27 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

28 Wednesday, August 28, 2024

29 Thursday, August 29, 2024 National Sports Day

30 Friday, August 30, 2024

31 Saturday, August 31, 2024

No. of Working Days : 25 No. of Class Functioning : 24

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
AUGUST 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Sunday, September 01, 2024

2 Monday, September 02, 2024

3 Tuesday, September 03, 2024

4 Wednesday, September 04, 2024

5 Thursday, September 05, 2024 Teacher's Day

6 Friday, September 06, 2024

7 Saturday, September 07, 2024 Ganesh Chaturthi

8 Sunday, September 08, 2024 International Literacy Day

9 Monday, September 09, 2024

10 Tuesday, September 10, 2024

11 Wednesday, September 11, 2024

12 Thursday, September 12, 2024

13 Friday, September 13, 2024

14 Saturday, September 14, 2024 Hindi Day

15 Sunday, September 15, 2024

16 Monday, September 16, 2024 Eid E Milad

17 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Half Yearly Exam Begins for Nursery to XII

18 Wednesday, September 18, 2024

19 Thursday, September 19, 2024

20 Friday, September 20, 2024

21 Saturday, September 21, 2024

22 Sunday, September 22, 2024

23 Monday, September 23, 2024

24 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

25 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

26 Thursday, September 26, 2024

27 Friday, September 27, 2024

28 Saturday, September 28, 2024

29 Sunday, September 29, 2024

30 Monday, September 30, 2024

No. of Working Days : 24 No. of Class Functioning : 14

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
SEPTEMBER 2024



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Blood Donation Day

2 Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Gandhi Jayanti

3 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Navratri Begins

4 Friday, October 04, 2024

5 Saturday, October 05, 2024

6 Sunday, October 06, 2024

7 Monday, October 07, 2024

8 Tuesday, October 08, 2024 Air Force Day

9 Wednesday, October 09, 2024

10 Thursday, October 10, 2024

11 Friday, October 11, 2024 Navami

12 Saturday, October 12, 2024 Dussehra

13 Sunday, October 13, 2024

14 Monday, October 14, 2024

15 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

16 Wednesday, October 16, 2024

17 Thursday, October 17, 2024

18 Friday, October 18, 2024

19 Saturday, October 19, 2024

20 Sunday, October 20, 2024

21 Monday, October 21, 2024

22 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

23 Wednesday, October 23, 2024

24 Thursday, October 24, 2024

25 Friday, October 25, 2024

26 Saturday, October 26, 2024

27 Sunday, October 27, 2024

28 Monday, October 28, 2024

29 Tuesday, October 29, 2024

30 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Chhoti Diwali

31 Thursday, October 31, 2024 Diwali / National Unity Day

No. of Working Days : 22 No. of Class Functioning : 22

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
OCTOBER 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Friday, November 01, 2024 Govardhan Pooja

2 Saturday, November 02, 2024

3 Sunday, November 03, 2024

4 Monday, November 04, 2024

5 Tuesday, November 05, 2024

6 Wednesday, November 06, 2024

7 Thursday, November 07, 2024

8 Friday, November 08, 2024

9 Saturday, November 09, 2024

10 Sunday, November 10, 2024

11 Monday, November 11, 2024

12 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

13 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

14 Thursday, November 14, 2024 Childrens Day

15 Friday, November 15, 2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti

16 Saturday, November 16, 2024

17 Sunday, November 17, 2024

18 Monday, November 18, 2024

19 Tuesday, November 19, 2024

20 Wednesday, November 20, 2024

21 Thursday, November 21, 2024

22 Friday, November 22, 2024

23 Saturday, November 23, 2024

24 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Guru Teg Bahadur Martyr Day

25 Monday, November 25, 2024

26 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 National Constitution Day

27 Wednesday, November 27, 2024

28 Thursday, November 28, 2024

29 Friday, November 29, 2024

30 Saturday, November 30, 2024

No. of Working Days : 24 No. of Class Functioning : 23

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
NOVEMBER 2024

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Sunday, December 01, 2024 World Aids Day

2 Monday, December 02, 2024

3 Tuesday, December 03, 2024 World Disability Day

4 Wednesday, December 04, 2024 Navy Day

5 Thursday, December 05, 2024

6 Friday, December 06, 2024

7 Saturday, December 07, 2024

8 Sunday, December 08, 2024

9 Monday, December 09, 2024

10 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Human Right Day

11 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

12 Thursday, December 12, 2024

13 Friday, December 13, 2024

14 Saturday, December 14, 2024

15 Sunday, December 15, 2024

16 Monday, December 16, 2024

17 Tuesday, December 17, 2024

18 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

19 Thursday, December 19, 2024

20 Friday, December 20, 2024

21 Saturday, December 21, 2024

22 Sunday, December 22, 2024

23 Monday, December 23, 2024

24 Tuesday, December 24, 2024

25 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day

26 Thursday, December 26, 2024

27 Friday, December 27, 2024

28 Saturday, December 28, 2024

29 Sunday, December 29, 2024

30 Monday, December 30, 2024

31 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

No. of Working Days : 26 No. of Class Functioning : 7

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
DECEMBER 2024



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Wednesday, January 01, 2025 New Year

2 Thursday, January 02, 2025

3 Friday, January 03, 2025

4 Saturday, January 04, 2025

5 Sunday, January 05, 2025

6 Monday, January 06, 2025

7 Tuesday, January 07, 2025

8 Wednesday, January 08, 2025

9 Thursday, January 09, 2025

10 Friday, January 10, 2025

11 Saturday, January 11, 2025

12 Sunday, January 12, 2025

13 Monday, January 13, 2025

14 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Makar Sankranti

15 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Army Day / Swami Vivekananda Jayanti

16 Thursday, January 16, 2025

17 Friday, January 17, 2025

18 Saturday, January 18, 2025

19 Sunday, January 19, 2025

20 Monday, January 20, 2025

21 Tuesday, January 21, 2025

22 Wednesday, January 22, 2025

23 Thursday, January 23, 2025 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

24 Friday, January 24, 2025

25 Saturday, January 25, 2025

26 Sunday, January 26, 2025 Republic Day

27 Monday, January 27, 2025

28 Tuesday, January 28, 2025

29 Wednesday, January 29, 2025

30 Thursday, January 30, 2025 Martyr's Day

31 Friday, January 31, 2025

No. of Working Days : 25 No. of Class Functioning : 15

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
JANUARY 2025

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Saturday, February 01, 2025

2 Sunday, February 02, 2025 Vasant Panchami

3 Monday, February 03, 2025

4 Tuesday, February 04, 2025

5 Wednesday, February 05, 2025

6 Thursday, February 06, 2025

7 Friday, February 07, 2025

8 Saturday, February 08, 2025

9 Sunday, February 09, 2025

10 Monday, February 10, 2025

11 Tuesday, February 11, 2025

12 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Sant Ravidas Jayanti

13 Thursday, February 13, 2025

14 Friday, February 14, 2025

15 Saturday, February 15, 2025

16 Sunday, February 16, 2025

17 Monday, February 17, 2025

18 Tuesday, February 18, 2025

19 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20 Thursday, February 20, 2025

21 Friday, February 21, 2025

22 Saturday, February 22, 2025

23 Sunday, February 23, 2025

24 Monday, February 24, 2025

25 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

26 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Maha Shivratri

27 Thursday, February 27, 2025

28 Friday, February 28, 2025 National Science Day

No. of Working Days : 23 No. of Class Functioning : 22

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
FEBRUARY 2025

SHRIMATI DHANRAJI DEVI SHRI BHULESHWAR SINGH INTER COLLEGE
KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.

KADIPUR, JAUNPUR, U.P.



Sr. No. Date Details

1 Saturday, March 01, 2025 Final Exam for Nursery to IX & X

2 Sunday, March 02, 2025

3 Monday, March 03, 2025

4 Tuesday, March 04, 2025

5 Wednesday, March 05, 2025

6 Thursday, March 06, 2025

7 Friday, March 07, 2025

8 Saturday, March 08, 2025

9 Sunday, March 09, 2025

10 Monday, March 10, 2025

11 Tuesday, March 11, 2025

12 Wednesday, March 12, 2025

13 Thursday, March 13, 2025

14 Friday, March 14, 2025 Holika Dahan

15 Saturday, March 15, 2025 Holi

16 Sunday, March 16, 2025

17 Monday, March 17, 2025

18 Tuesday, March 18, 2025

19 Wednesday, March 19, 2025

20 Thursday, March 20, 2025

21 Friday, March 21, 2025

22 Saturday, March 22, 2025

23 Sunday, March 23, 2025

24 Monday, March 24, 2025

25 Tuesday, March 25, 2025

26 Wednesday, March 26, 2025

27 Thursday, March 27, 2025

28 Friday, March 28, 2025

29 Saturday, March 29, 2025 Result Distribution

30 Sunday, March 30, 2025

31 Monday, March 31, 2025

No. of Working Days : 22 No. of Class Functioning : Annual Examination

New Session Begins from 3rd April 2025.

SCHOOL CALENDER [SESSION : 2024-25]
MARCH 2025


